2014 Urbandale 4t of July Kid’s

Mile Times

Boys Grade
Mason DouBrava  6th
Jackson Mears 7th
Cohen Darsee 5th
Steffen Osborn 7th
Joe Ellis 6th
Gavin Phillips 4th
Jeremy Thode 5th
Dayne Rew 2nd
Taitn Gray 2nd
Cole Garwood 4th
Andrew Heldenbrand 2nd
Davis Hardersen 1st
Dylan O’Connor 2nd
Sean Tunks 3rd
Nate Hammerand  3rd
Payton Johnson 4th
Jackson Pitzen 1st
Jake Wagner 5th
John Cernicky 5th

Matthew Hammerand 3rd

Tommy Kelly
Julian Bewyer
Max Obrect

Landon Hanson

an
3rd
3rd

1st

Time
6:37
6:43
6:55
7:15
7:15.7
7:16
7:53
7:53.5
7:53.7
7:59
8:16
8:16.9
8:17
8:19
8:21
8:22
8:25
8:33
8:46
8:52
8:53
8:55
9:04
9:09

Boys Grade

Luke Wagner
Peter Cernicky
Brock Moore
Tanner Widen
Payton Mergen
Jackson Omvig
Toby Merger
Brendan Bewyer
Slade Schneider
Drew Hamilton
Ricky Stokka
Evan Redenius
Theodore Young
Tony Marturello
Walker Lowe
Theo Nixon
Logan Lacour
Joseph Jarman
Oscar Dix
Mitchelle Bridie
Liam Sweeney
Tanner Jones
Gabe Orr

Shane Camoll

Elijah Gates

1st
2nd
3rd
2nd
3rd
Kdg
2nd

an
4th

4th
4th
3rd
3rd
2nd
1st
3rd
1st
4th

Kdg.

2nd
2nd
1st
2nd

Time
9:11
9:22
9:25
9:26
9:26.8
9:28
9:29
9:39
9:50
10:14
10:18
10:27
10:29
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:41
10:44
10:54
11:13
11:23
11:27
11:55.5
12:10
12:22



Kailen Yost P.S.

Girls Grade
Julia Martinez-Lohf 5th
Taylor Hinkhouse 6t
Addie White 6th
Mallory Metzger 5th
Karleigh Osborn 6th

Clare Kelly 4th
Madi Lynch 6th
Mya DouBrava 4th
Dennan Rew 4th
Aleah McBell 5th

Kate Hinkhouse 4th
Eadie Bewyer 5th
Mary Kelly 4th
Olivia Pohrmann 4th

Maggie Burry 3rd

Victoria Martinez-Lohf 2nd

Kate Anthofer 5th

Hadley Hardersen  2nd

Addie Carroll 3rd
Olivia Paedeker 5th
Ava Waclk 2nd
Lauren 5th

Savannah Schneider 3rd
Lily Schneider 1st

Kennedy Tooman 5t

13:12
Time
7:23
7:26
7:27
7:30
7:37
7:48
8:03
8:04
8:06
8:08
8:08.3
8:13
8:15
8:25.8
8:26
8:29
9:03
9:05
9:07
9:15
9:17
9:24
9:27
9:32
9:33

Girls Grade
Ella Darsee 5th
Lizzie Burry 1st
Whitney Estabrook 1st

Milsa Gutierrez 3rd

Samantha Hammerand 2nd

Lydia Thode 7th
Miya Long 5th
Lydia Ives 1st
Claire Sargent 2nd
Elaina Klaas 1st
Grace Ramseyer 5th
Brooke Kiley 5th
Ava Yost 2nd
Gavyn Yost 2nd
Anna Phillips 1st
Olivia Wilhelm 3rd

Sophia Metzger 2nd
Morgan Raedeker  3rd
Brookelyn Haretman 1st

Kiersten Van Horn 3rd

Abby Jacobson 2nd
Sarah Webster 2nd
Kiera Clevenger 1st
Jenah Gray 2nd

Sophie Schneider 5t

Kaylee Clevenger  3rd

Time
9:36
9:37
9:44
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:05
10:08
10:21
10:26
10:32
10:333
10:36.8
10:40
10:40.7
10:41.7
10:42
10:43
10:46
10:45
10:52
11:00
11:03
11:07
11:12
11:37



Girls Grade
[sabel 5th
Anna Leglar 3rd
Claire Legler 1st
Jane Orr 7th
Mayzie Nixon Kdg.
Aurora Orr  3rd
Lidia Johnson Kdg.
Olivia King P.S.
Avan King  P.S

Adira Molstre P.S.

Time
11:40
11:47
11:55
12:00
12:08
12:17
12:33
12:39
12:59
13:55



