## 2014 Urbandale $4^{th}$ of July Kid's Mile Times

Mile Times		Boys Grade		<b>a</b>	Time		
Boys Grade		Time	Luke Wagner		1st 9:11		
Mason DouB	rava	6 <sup>th</sup>	6:37	Peter Cernick		2 <sup>nd</sup>	9:22
Jackson Mears		$7^{th}$	6:43	Brock Moore		3 <sup>rd</sup>	9:25
Cohen Darsee		5 <sup>th</sup>	6:55	Tanner Widen		2 <sup>nd</sup>	9:26
Steffen Osborn		7 <sup>th</sup>	7:15			3 <sup>rd</sup>	9:26.8
Joe Ellis		6 <sup>th</sup>	7:15.7	Payton Mergen			
Gavin Phillips		4 <sup>th</sup>	7:16	Jackson Omvig		Kdg	9:28
Jeremy Thod	e	5 <sup>th</sup>	7:53	Toby Merger		2 <sup>nd</sup>	9:29
Dayne Rew		2 <sup>nd</sup> 7:53.5		Brendan Bewyer		1 <sup>st</sup>	9:39
Taitn Gray		2 <sup>nd</sup>	7:53.7	Slade Schneider		2 <sup>nd</sup>	9:50
Cole Garwood		4 <sup>th</sup>	7:59	Drew Hamilton		4 <sup>th</sup>	10:14
Andrew Heldenbrand 2 <sup>nd</sup>		8:16	Ricky Stokka		1 <sup>st</sup>	10:18	
Davis Hardersen 1st		8:16.9	Evan Redenius	1S	4 <sup>th</sup>	10:27	
Dylan O'Coni		2 <sup>nd</sup>	8:17	Theodore Young		4 <sup>th</sup>	10:29
Sean Tunks		3 <sup>rd</sup>	8:19	Tony Marturello		3 <sup>rd</sup>	10:36
Nate Hamme	rand	3 <sup>rd</sup>	8:21	Walker Lowe		3 <sup>rd</sup>	10:37
Payton Johns		4 <sup>th</sup>	8:22	Theo Nixon		2 <sup>nd</sup>	10:38
•		_		Logan Lacour		1 <sup>st</sup>	10:41
·			8:25	Joseph Jarman		$3^{\rm rd}$	10:44
Jake Wagner		5 <sup>th</sup>	8:33	Oscar Dix		1 <sup>st</sup>	10:54
John Cernicky 5 <sup>th</sup>		8:46	Mitchelle Brid		4 <sup>th</sup>	11:13	
Matthew Hammerand 3 <sup>rd</sup>		8:52	Liam Sweene	y	Kdg.	11:23	
Tommy Kelly	7	2 <sup>nd</sup>	8:53	Tanner Jones		2 <sup>nd</sup>	11:27
Julian Bewyer		3 <sup>rd</sup>	8:55	Gabe Orr		2 <sup>nd</sup>	11:55.5
Max Obrect		$3^{\text{rd}}$	9:04	Shane Camol	l	1 <sup>st</sup>	12:10
Landon Hanson		1 <sup>st</sup>	9:09	Elijah Gates		2 <sup>nd</sup>	12:22
				*			

Kailen Yost	P.S.	13:12	Girls Grade		Time
Girls Grad	e	Time	Ella Darsee	5 <sup>th</sup>	9:36
Julia Martinez-Lohf 5 <sup>th</sup>		7:23	Lizzie Burry	1 <sup>st</sup>	9:37
Taylor Hinkhouse	$6^{\text{th}}$	7:26	Whitney Estal	orook 1st	9:44
Addie White	$6^{\text{th}}$	7:27	Milsa Gutierre	ez 3 <sup>rd</sup>	10:00
Mallory Metzger	$5^{\text{th}}$	7:30	Samantha Hai	mmerand 2 <sup>n</sup>	d 10:01
Karleigh Osborn	$6^{th}$	7:37	Lydia Thode	$7^{\text{th}}$	10:02
Clare Kelly	4 <sup>th</sup>	7:48	Miya Long 5 <sup>th</sup>		10:05
Madi Lynch	$6^{\text{th}}$	8:03	Lydia Ives 1st		10:08
Mya DouBrava 4 <sup>th</sup>		8:04	Claire Sargent 2 <sup>nd</sup>		10:21
Dennan Rew 4 <sup>th</sup>		8:06	Elaina Klaas	1 <sup>st</sup>	10:26
Aleah McBell	$5^{th}$	8:08	Grace Ramsey	ver 5 <sup>th</sup>	10:32
Kate Hinkhouse	4 <sup>th</sup>	8:08.3	Brooke Kiley	$5^{th}$	10:333
Eadie Bewyer	5 <sup>th</sup>	8:13	Ava Yost	2 <sup>nd</sup>	10:36.8
Mary Kelly	4 <sup>th</sup>	8:15	Gavyn Yost	2 <sup>nd</sup>	10:40
Olivia Pohrmann	4 <sup>th</sup>	8:25.8	Anna Phillips 1st		10:40.7
Maggie Burry	$3^{\text{rd}}$	8:26	Olivia Wilhelm	n 3 <sup>rd</sup>	10:41.7
Victoria Martinez-Lohf 2 <sup>nd</sup>		8:29	Sophia Metzg	er 2 <sup>nd</sup>	10:42
Kate Anthofer	5 <sup>th</sup>	9:03	Morgan Raedo	eker 3 <sup>rd</sup>	10:43
Hadley Hardersen	$2^{\text{nd}}$	9:05	Brookelyn Ha	retman 1st	10:46
Addie Carroll	$3^{\text{rd}}$	9:07	Kiersten Van	Horn 3 <sup>rd</sup>	10:45
Olivia Paedeker	5 <sup>th</sup>	9:15	Abby Jacobson	n 2 <sup>nd</sup>	10:52
Ava Waclk	$2^{\text{nd}}$	9:17	Sarah Webste	r 2 <sup>nd</sup>	11:00
Lauren	5 <sup>th</sup>	9:24	Kiera Cleveng	er 1 <sup>st</sup>	11:03
Savannah Schneide	r 3 <sup>rd</sup>	9:27	Jenah Gray	2 <sup>nd</sup>	11:07
Lily Schneider	1 <sup>st</sup>	9:32	Sophie Schnei	der 5 <sup>th</sup>	11:12
Kennedy Tooman	$5^{\text{th}}$	9:33	Kaylee Cleven	ger 3 <sup>rd</sup>	11:37

Girls	Grade	Time
Isabel	5 <sup>th</sup>	11:40
Anna Leglar	3 <sup>rd</sup>	11:47
Claire Legler	1 <sup>st</sup>	11:55
Jane Orr	$7^{\text{th}}$	12:00
Mayzie Nixon	Kdg.	12:08
Aurora Orr	$3^{\rm rd}$	12:17
Lidia Johnson	Kdg.	12:33
Olivia King	P.S.	12:39
Avan King	P.S	12:59
Adira Molstre	P.S.	13:55